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The Card of Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi from Burlington contains about 192 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.6. What Marian Flatley likes about Umami Japanese
Steakhouse and Sushi:

Pleasantly surprised that this great restaurant was open on New Year's Day! Even more surprised that they had
a zucchini spaghetti dish on special - yummy! And ... panna cotta !!! Yum! read more. What Shirley Weber
doesn't like about Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi:

Don't waste your money going to this restaurant. The food was the only good thing about our visit. There was no
one there when we got there and waited forever for our cook. When | asked to speak to the manager, all wait
staff looked at each other trying to figure out who was going to play manager. They told me he was gone, but
was there the entire time. We were there for 2 1/2 hours. Service sucked!!! read more. Are you looking for
confectionery? In Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi you will find delicious desserts that will certainly
satisfy your cravings, and it's made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, healthy Japanese meals
cooked. You can also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink,
Furthermore, the customers of the restaurant enjoy the extensive selection of the various coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant has available.
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Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi

fippetizers Tiolls

CALAMARI TEMPURA $8.0 CRAZY MONKEY $12.0
[ ]

Soups Sushi menus

MINESTRONE SUSHI VEGGIE BOX $8.0

Sashimi Maki Sushi

IKURA (SALMON ROE) $4.0 SALMON SKIN ROLL $4.0

(] [ ]

Pizza Main Course

HAWAIIAN DELIGHT $11.0 GYOZA $5.5
[ ] [ ]

Main courses Sushi menu

CALAMARI $16.0 SALMON DELUXE $9.0

Vegelarian Burger mit tichererbsen-
VEGETABLE TOFU $4.3 ‘l{rauter-‘Palty

GREEN HORNET $11.0
Sels
OMAKASE $30.0 FHish

SALMON ROLL $5.0
Sweels
MOLTEN LAVA $14.0 Uakimono

STAR FISH $9.0
Starters & Salads
SHRIMP Sushi Platten

SUSHI FOR TWO $34.0
8 [ ] ll. I
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $8.0 Sushi Special Rolls

SWEET DRAGON $11.0

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON $11.0
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Spezialrollen

RED DRAGON $12.0
ﬂ I (] ! F (] ll. I

EDAMAME $3.5

Spicy Rolls

CRUNCHY DYNAMITE $9.0
[ ]

Dinner

HIBACHI CALAMARI STEAK $4.8
[ ] [ ]

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE $2.4

Temalsi| Tuto-Maksi

TUNA TARTARE $12.0

dmerikanischer Pizzen ca.28
cm
ALASKA $10.0

Tea

PEARL OF THE ORIENT $12.0

Cereals

STARTER

Featured Ttems

SEASONED SQUID $5.0

Oysters

EAST COAST

Hibachi Combo
CHICKEN SCALLOP
Specialty Cocklails
WHITE GEISHA

Maki & Temaki
FUTO MAKI

Specialty Tolls

CHICKEN ?

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI

Vegan &ntrees

HIBACHI VEGGIES

Chefs Specialties

EMPEROR DINNER

Hibachi Entree

HIBACHI WHITE FISH

Combination Dinner

SHRIMP SALMON

Oysters*

WEST COAST

$6.0

$19.0

$11.0

$7.0

$10.0

$20.0

$3.0

$27.8

$5.8

$20.0

$6.0



Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi

Hibachi Dinner

HIBACHI NY STEAK $6.0
Roll and Hand Roll

SCALLOP ROLL $7.0
Dinner Combination

SUSHI AND TEMPURA $23.0
Traditional Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER $4.0
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll
YELLOWTAIL ROLL $5.0
Hibachi Entrees

NY STEAK LOBSTER $26.0
Carne | Steak

NY STEAK SHRIMP $10.0
Seqfood*

GAMBAS

w. [ ] .8 ﬁ .m. ai I [ ] [ ]

TAKO (BOILED OCTOPUS) $7.0
Tunch Hibachi

NYSTEAK CHICKEN $8.8

Tong Rolls

TEMPURA VEGGIE $8.0

Tempura dippelizer

WHITE FISH $16.0
TRice Ball

SEASONED KELP $4.0
Cafe Tincoln Gourmet
Sandwich

FAR EAST $11.0
Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS

Combination Dinner Box

SUSHI AND SASHIMI $26.0
Steaks &Eamp;amp; Chops
HIBACHI STEAK $5.0
Brealkfast - Shmear Rlavors
REGULAR $15.0

Nigiri Sushi (1 Piece)

SABA (MARINATED MACKEREL) $4.0
Sushi Combination Party
Tray

EBI (BOILED SHRIMP) $3.0

Neko Special Rolls

CAPTAIN CRUNCH $8.0
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Set Sushi Combinations

SASHIMI CHEF'S CHOICE

Beach House Cocklails

RED ANGEL

Sushi-Bar fippelizers

SPICY TEMPURA

Vegetable Or Hand Toll

ASPARAGUS

$50.0

$10.0

$9.0

$4.0

Sushi &Eamp;amp; Sashimi -

1 la Carte

KANI (CRAB)

drtisan Roll Sushi

PHILLY ROLL

Creamy Mussels

MAINE

Top 10 Hawt Spots

OUTER BANKS

Firin Sushi & Rolls

BBQ EEL ROLL

Tolled Tce Creams

SWEET HONEY

$2.0

$6.0

$8.0

$12.0

$6.0

$7.0

Salads

SUSHI SAMPLER
MISTA

Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

Side Orders

HIBACHI LOBSTER (6 OZ.
HOUSE SOUP OR SALAD

Nigiri Sushi
UNAGI (SMOKED EEL)
MASAGO (SMELT FISH ROE)

w. ( ] ./ ai Iﬁ (] [ ]
TAMAGO (EGG OMELET)
SHIRO MAGURO (WHITE TUNA)

Combination Special
CHICKEN SHRIMP
CHICKEN SALMON

Hibachi

SHRIMP CHICKEN
SHRIMP SCALLOP

Combinations

CHICKEN CALAMARI STEAK
SHRIMP CALAMARI STEAK

$4.3

$3.0
$8.0

$12.8
$1.0

$4.0
$4.0

$3.0
$7.0

$16.9
$19.0

$8.8
$20.0

$16.9
$16.9
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Non-tlcoholic Cocktails

RISING SUN $9.0
OYA $9.0
Combination &nirees

FILET MIGNON CHICKEN $20.9
FILET MIGNON SHRIMP $22.9
Connoisseur Delight

FILET MIGNON SALMON $23.0
FILET MIGNON SCALLOP $25.0
Teppan Menu (Combinations)
NY STEAK CHICKEN $18.9
NY STEAK CALAMARI $19.0
UMAMI CUCUMBER WRAP $4.8
SEAFOOD BREEZE $9.0
CHILLED SILKEN TOFU SALAD $5.3

CALIFORNIA ROLL $4.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.0
EBI MAKI $10.0

SASHIMI SAMPLER $7.5
TEMPURA $6.0
ASSORTED FISH $9.0

Dessert

CREME BRULEE $4.0
BROWNIE INFUSED CAKE $6.0
PANNA COTTA

Starters

SPRING ROLL VEGGIES OR $3.0
SHRIMP

UMAMI TUNA CEVICHI $10.0
SWEET POTATO TARTINA $9.0
Sushi Box

NIGIRI BOX $12.0
SUSHI BOX $10.0
SASHIMI BOX $14.0
Entrees

SURF TURF $13.0
NY STEAK $7.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN $5.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES $3.0
BREAD

SPAGHETTI

NIGTRT - SASHIMT

MAGURO (TUNA) $4.0
SAKE (SALMON) $4.0
TAKO (OCTOPUS) $7.0

EBI (SHRIMP) $6.0
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Sushi Combo Platters

NIGIRI ROLL 36
NIGIRI ROLL 66
NIGIRI ROLL 90
SASHIMI, NIGIRI ROLL 64

$35.0
$75.0

$100.0

$90.0

Teppanyaki Dinner Entree -

Traditional
HIBACHI SHRIMP
HIBACHI SALMON
HIBACHI SCALLOP
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON

fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN
ITALIANA
DESSERT

TAKO BOILED OCTOPU)
IKA (SQUID)

SHIROMI (WHITE FISH)
HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL)
HOTATEGAI (SCALLOP)

Tunch Special

CHOICE OF 3 CLASSIC ROLLS
1 SPECIALTY ROLL

2 SPECIALTY ROLLS
TEMPURA BOX TOFU
TEMPURA BOX CHICKEN

$7.0
$5.8
$6.0
$8.0

$13.0

$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$5.0
$4.0

$10.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$9.0

TEMPURA BOX SHRIMP $10.0
Dinner Hibachi

CHICKEN WHITE FISH $17.0
SHRIMP WHITE FISH $16.9
NY STEAK SALMON $21.0
NY STEAK SCALLOP $23.0
FILET MIGNON CALAMARI STEAK $21.0
UMAMI SEAFOOD DELIGHT $30.8
SUMO ULTIMATE DINNER $37.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN $6.0
SHRIMP $8.0
MUSHROOMS $2.0
SALMON $17.0
SCALLOP $18.0
CHOCOLATE
ZUCCHINI
TERNERA
TOFU
Uncategorized
SHIRO MAGURO (WHITE FISH) $4.0
ESCOLAR (BUTTER FISH) $5.0
TOBIKO (FLYING FISH ROE) $4.0
(RED/WASABI/BLACK)
SEASONED SCALLOPS $5.0

UNI (SEA URCHIN) ONE PIECE PER
ORDER

UNAGI (FRESH WATER SMOKED
EEL)

CLASSIC ROLL 40 $25.0
CLASSIC ROLL 72 $45.0

$5.0

$7.0
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CLASSIC ROLL 96 $60.0 BRAZA

SPECIALTY ROLL 56 $65.0 TITANIC LINER
SPECIALTY ROLL 84 $80.0 CAROLINA BREEZE
SPECIALTY ROLL 112 $130.0 STATE CRUNCH
SPECIALTY ROLL 150 $170.0 CRAZY UMAMI
SASHIMI 35 $50.0 CRUNCHY RUBY
SASHIMI 70 $100.0 NIPPON SPIDER
METRO RAIL $12.0 HATSUMI LAVA
RAINBOW EXPRESS $13.0 DOUZO

CRUNCHY GREEN $10.0 SAMURAI DINNER
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Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi

3123 Garden Road Suite D Opening Hours:
Burlington, NC 27215, United Monday 08:30 -08:30
States Tuesday 09:00 -08:30

Wednesday 08:30 -08:30
Thursday 09:00 -08:00
Friday 09:00 -08:30
Saturday 08:30 -08:00
Sunday 07:30 -08:30
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