



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3123 Garden Road Suite D Burlington, NC 27215, United States (+1)3365246711 - http://www.umami-burlington.com/



<u>The Card</u> of Umami Japanese Steakhouse and <u>Sushi</u> from Burlington contains about **192** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.6. What <u>Marian Flatley</u> likes about Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi:

Pleasantly surprised that this great restaurant was open on New Year's Day! Even more surprised that they had a zucchini spaghetti dish on special - yummy! And ... panna cotta !!! Yum! <u>read more</u>. What <u>Shirley Weber</u> doesn't like about Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi:

Don't waste your money going to this restaurant. The food was the only good thing about our visit. There was no one there when we got there and waited forever for our cook. When I asked to speak to the manager, all wait staff looked at each other trying to figure out who was going to play manager. They told me he was gone, but was there the entire time. We were there for 2 1/2 hours. Service sucked!!! <u>read more</u>. Are you looking for confectionery? In Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi you will find delicious desserts that will certainly satisfy your cravings, and it's made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, **healthy Japanese meals** cooked. You can also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a <u>alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink</u>, Furthermore, the customers of the restaurant enjoy the extensive selection of the various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.

			and the second se
Appetizers		Rolls	
CALAMARI TEMPURA	\$8.0	CRAZY MONKEY	\$12.0
Soups		Sushi menus	
MINESTRONE		SUSHI VEGGIE BOX	\$8.0
Sashimi		Maki Sushi	
IKURA (SALMON ROE)	\$4.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$4.0
Pizza		Main Course	
HAWAIIAN DELIGHT	\$11.0	GYOZA	\$5.5
Main courses		Sushi menu	
CALAMARI	\$16.0	SALMON DELUXE	\$9.0
Vegetarian		Burger mit Kichererb	len-
VEGETABLE TOFU	\$4.3	Kräuter-Patty	
Sets		GREEN HORNET	\$11.0
OMAKASE	\$30.0	Fish	
Sweets		SALMON ROLL	\$5.0
MOLTEN LAVA	\$14.0	Makimono	
Starters & Salads		STAR FISH	\$9.0
SHRIMP		Sushi Platten	
Specialties		SUSHI FOR TWO	\$34.0
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$8.0	Sushi Special Rolls	
Beef dishes		SWEET DRAGON	\$11.0
FILET MIGNON	\$11.0		

			and the second s
Spezialrollen		Oysters	
RED DRAGON	\$12.0	EAST COAST	\$6.0
Asian specialties		Hibachi Combo	
EDAMAME	\$3.5	CHICKEN SCALLOP	\$19.0
Spicy Rolls		Specialty Cocktails	
CRUNCHY DYNAMITE	\$9.0	WHITE GEISHA	\$11.0
Dinner		Maki & Temaki	
HIBACHI CALAMARI STEAK	\$4.8	FUTO MAKI	\$7.0
Fried Rice		Specialty Rolls	
FRIED RICE	\$2.4	CHICKEN ?	\$10.0
Temaki/ Futo-Maki		Sushi Bar Entrees	
TUNA TARTARE	\$12.0	CHIRASHI	\$20.0
Amerikanischer Pizze	n ca.28	Vegan Entrees	
cm		HIBACHI VEGGIES	\$3.0
ALASKA	\$10.0	Chefs Specialties	
Теа		EMPEROR DINNER	\$27.8
PEARL OF THE ORIENT	\$12.0	Hibachi Entree	
Cereals		HIBACHI WHITE FISH	\$5.8
STARTER		Combination Dinner	
Featured Items		SHRIMP SALMON	\$20.0
SEASONED SQUID	\$5.0	Oysters*	
		WEST COAST	\$6.0
			40.0

Hibachi Dinner hibachi ny steak	\$6.0	Tempe white f
Roll and Hand Roll		Rice E
SCALLOP ROLL	\$7.0	SEASON
Dinner Combination		Cafe L
SUSHI AND TEMPURA	\$23.0	Sandı
Traditional Rolls		FAR EAS
AVOCADO CUCUMBER	\$4.0	Condi
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll		PRAWNS
YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$5.0	Combi
Hibachi Entrees		SUSHI A
NY STEAK LOBSTER	\$26.0	Steak
Carne Steak		HIBACH
NY STEAK SHRIMP	\$10.0	Break
		REGULA
Seafood* Gambas		Nigiri
Nigiri Sushi or Sashimi		SABA (N
TAKO (BOILED OCTOPUS)	\$7.0	Sushi
		Tray
Lunch Hibachi		EBI (BOI
NYSTEAK CHICKEN	\$8.8	Alaka
Long Rolls		Neko Captain
TEMPURA VEGGIE	\$8.0	CAPTAI

Tempura Appetizer	
WHITE FISH	\$16.0
Rice Ball	
SEASONED KELP	\$4.0
Cafe Lincoln Gourmet	
Sandwich	
FAR EAST	\$11.0
Condiments and Sauces PRAWNS	
Combination Dinner Box	
SUSHI AND SASHIMI	\$26.0
Steaks & amp; amp; Chop	5
Steaks & amp; amp; Chop нівасні s теак	\$5.0
	\$5.0
HIBACHI STEAK	\$5.0
HIBACHI STEAK Breakfast - Shmear Flav	\$5.0 Ors
HIBACHI STEAK Breakfast - Shmear Flav REGULAR	\$5.0 Ors
HIBACHI STEAK Breakfast - Shmear Flav REGULAR Nigiri Sushi (1 Piece)	\$5.0 O FS \$15.0 \$4.0
HIBACHI STEAK Breakfast - Shmear Flav REGULAR Nigiri Sushi (1 Piece) SABA (MARINATED MACKEREL) Sushi Combination Party	\$5.0 O FS \$15.0 \$4.0
HIBACHI STEAK Breakfast - Shmear Flav REGULAR Nigiri Sushi (1 Piece) SABA (MARINATED MACKEREL) Sushi Combination Party Tray	\$5.0 OTS \$15.0 \$4.0

Set Sushi Combinations SASHIMI CHEF'S CHOICE	\$50.0
Beach House Cocktails RED ANGEL	\$10.0
Sushi-Bar Appetizers SPICY TEMPURA	\$9.0
Vegetable Or Hand Roll Asparagus	\$4.0
Sushi & Sashi A la Carte	mi-
KANI (CRAB)	\$2.0
Artisan Roll Sushi PHILLY ROLL	\$6.0
Creamy Mussels MAINE	\$8.0
Top 10 Hawt Spots outer banks	\$12.0
Kirin Sushi & Rolls bbq eel roll	\$6.0
Rolled Ice Creams	4
SWEET HONEY	\$7.0

Salads	
SUSHI SAMPLER	\$4.3
MISTA	
Sushi Rolls	
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$3.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$8.0
Side Orders	
HIBACHI LOBSTER (6 OZ.	\$12.8
HOUSE SOUP OR SALAD	\$1.0
Nigiri Sushi	
UNAGI (SMOKED EEL)	\$4.0
MASAGO (SMELT FISH ROE)	\$4.0
Nigiri / Sashimi	
TAMAGO (EGG OMELET)	\$3.0
SHIRO MAGURO (WHITE TUNA)	\$7.0
Combination Special	
CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$16.9
CHICKEN SALMON	\$19.0
Hibachi	
SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$8.8
SHRIMP SCALLOP	\$20.0
Combinations	
CHICKEN CALAMARI STEAK	\$16.9

SHRIMP CALAMARI STEAK

\$16.9

Non-Al	coholic Cocktails	
RISING SU	N	\$9.0
ΟΥΑ		\$9.0
Combin	ation Entrees	
FILET MIG	NON CHICKEN	\$20.9
FILET MIG	NON SHRIMP	\$22.9
Connois	seur Delight	
FILET MIG	NON SALMON	\$23.0
FILET MIG	NON SCALLOP	\$25.0
Teppan	Menu (Combina	tions)
NY STEAK	CHICKEN	\$18.9
NY STEAK	CALAMARI	\$19.0
Salad		
UMAMI CU	CUMBER WRAP	\$4.8
SEAFOOD	BREEZE	\$9.0
CHILLED S	SILKEN TOFU SALAD	\$5.3
Sushi		
E	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$4.0
102	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.0
Capito	EBI MAKI	\$10.0
Appetiz	er	
SASHIMI S	AMPLER	\$7.5
TEMPURA		\$6.0
ASSORTED FISH		\$9.0

Dessert

CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$4.0
BROWNIE INFUSED CAKE	\$6.0
PANNA COTTA	

Starters

SPRING ROLL VEGGIES OR SHRIMP	\$3.0
UMAMI TUNA CEVICHI	\$10.0
SWEET POTATO TARTINA	\$9.0

Sushi Box

NIGIRI BOX	\$12.0
SUSHI BOX	\$10.0
SASHIMI BOX	\$14.0

Entrees

SURF TURF	\$13.0
NY STEAK	\$7.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$5.0

These types of dishes are being served

NOODLES	\$3.0
BREAD	
SPAGHETTI	

NIGIRI - SASHIMI

MAGURO (TUNA)	\$4.0
SAKE (SALMON)	\$4.0
TAKO (OCTOPUS)	\$7.0
EBI (SHRIMP)	\$6.0

Sushi Combo Platters

NIGIRI ROLL 36	\$35.0
NIGIRI ROLL 66	\$75.0
NIGIRI ROLL 90	\$100.0
SASHIMI, NIGIRI ROLL 64	\$90.0

Teppanyaki Dinner Entree -Traditional

HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$7.0
HIBACHI SALMON	\$5.8
HIBACHI SCALLOP	\$6.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON	\$8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN	\$13.0
ITALIAN	
ITALIANA	
DESSERT	

Nigiri

TAKO BOILED OCTOPU)	\$4.0
IKA (SQUID)	\$3.0
SHIROMI (WHITE FISH)	\$4.0
HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL)	\$5.0
HOTATEGAI (SCALLOP)	\$4.0

Lunch Special

CHOICE OF 3 CLASSIC ROLLS	\$10.0
1 SPECIALTY ROLL	\$8.0
2 SPECIALTY ROLLS	\$14.0
TEMPURA BOX TOFU	\$8.0
TEMPURA BOX CHICKEN	\$9.0

TEMPURA BOX SHRIMP

\$10.0

Dinner Hibachi

CHICKEN WHITE FISH	\$17.0
SHRIMP WHITE FISH	\$16.9
NY STEAK SALMON	\$21.0
NY STEAK SCALLOP	\$23.0
FILET MIGNON CALAMARI STEAK	\$21.0
UMAMI SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$30.8
SUMO ULTIMATE DINNER	\$37.0

Dishes are prepared with

	CHICKEN	\$6.0
S.C.	SHRIMP	\$8.0
	MUSHROOMS	\$2.0
SALMON		\$17.0
SCALLOP		\$18.0
CHOCOLAT	ΓE	
ZUCCHINI		
TERNERA		
TOFU		

Uncategorized

SHIRO MAGURO (WHITE FISH)	\$4.0
ESCOLAR (BUTTER FISH)	\$5.0
TOBIKO (FLYING FISH ROE) (RED/WASABI/BLACK)	\$4.0
SEASONED SCALLOPS	\$5.0
UNI (SEA URCHIN) ONE PIECE PER ORDER	\$5.0
UNAGI (FRESH WATER SMOKED EEL)	\$7.0
CLASSIC ROLL 40	\$25.0
CLASSIC ROLL 72	\$45.0

CLASSIC ROLL 96	\$60.0	BRAZA	\$12.0
SPECIALTY ROLL 56	\$65.0	TITANIC LINER	\$15.0
SPECIALTY ROLL 84	\$80.0	CAROLINA BREEZE	\$9.0
SPECIALTY ROLL 112	\$130.0	STATE CRUNCH	\$6.0
SPECIALTY ROLL 150	\$170.0	CRAZY UMAMI	\$9.0
SASHIMI 35	\$50.0	CRUNCHY RUBY	\$11.0
SASHIMI 70	\$100.0	NIPPON SPIDER	\$9.0
METRO RAIL	\$12.0	HATSUMI LAVA	\$14.0
RAINBOW EXPRESS	\$13.0	DOUZO	\$8.0
CRUNCHY GREEN	\$10.0	SAMURAI DINNER	\$26.7

Umami Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi

3123 Garden Road Suite D Burlington, NC 27215, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 08:30 -08:30 Tuesday 09:00 -08:30 Wednesday 08:30 -08:30 Thursday 09:00 -08:00 Friday 09:00 -08:30 Saturday 08:30 -08:00 Sunday 07:30 -08:30



Made with menulist.menu